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                             Essen

RECURVE U14-MÄNNLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3b Terwolbeck, Oliver  Gronau BS            266 266             21 23  532
  2  2d Arquier, Nicolas    Erkenschwick BSSG    256 259             13 32  515
  3  3a Winter, Stefan      Essen BSC            197 229              3 12  426

RECURVE U17-MÄNNLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2b Metzlaff, Arne      Holten TuS Grün-W    262 267             15 24  529
  2  2d Maruhn, Fabian      Erkenschwick BSSG    250 267             19 17  517
  3  3b Wächter, Nico       Mülheim ESV          230 224              7 13  454
  4  2c Enders, Mike        Du-Buchholz BSG      235 218              4 14  453
  5  2a Felczykowski, A.    Mülheim ESV          139 168              3  4  307

RECURVE U20-MÄNNLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4d Bretz, Matthias     Essen BSC            272 275             28 19  547
  2  1b Watermann, Sebast.  Holten TuS Grün-W    267 259             17 20  526
  3  1d Bach, Matthias      Du-Buchholz BSG      267 255             21 17  522

RECURVE HERREN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6d Swinnty, Mirko      Holten TuS Grün-W    279 282             28 26  561
  2  7a Winter, Herbert     Essen BSC            241 245             12 11  486
  3  6c Ansari, Behroz      Essen BSC            206 192              3  6  398

RECURVE HERREN Ü45  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4a Bark, Wolfgang      Du-Buchholz BSG      264 246             19 14  510
  2  3d Willwerth, Elmar    Erkenschwick BSSG    261 249             15 19  510
  3  4b Ristow, Hartmut     Essen BSC            243 258             10 16  501

RECURVE HERREN Ü55  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7c Rensmann, Theo      Essen BSC            265 260             16 22  525
  2  6a Alberts, Alfons     Essen BSC            244 260             15 13  504
  3  5b Wasielewski, Georg  Erkenschwick BSSG    243 247              9 18  490
  4  5c Rothfelder, Anton   Essen BSC            239 237              9 14  476
  5  6b Schulte-Fischedick, Erkenschwick BSSG    186 197              3  7  383

RECURVE U14-WEIBLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2a Maruhn, Luisa       Erkenschwick BSSG    261 258             16 23  519



RECURVE U17-WEIBLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5b Matern, Sarah       Erkenschwick BSSG    263 265             18 21  528
  2  5d Jahn, Laura         Einzelmitglied       237 254              8 22  491

RECURVE U20-WEIBLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3a Haedelt, Sarah      Holten TuS Grün-W    228 242              5 18  470

RECURVE U20-WEIBLICH *

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3c *Wanjek, Meike      St. Tönis            266 250             14 22  516

RECURVE DAMEN Ü40  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6b Brandenburg, Angeli Holten TuS Grün-W    276 275             17 20  551
  2  6a Kayhs, Ilona        Essen BSC            222 239              6 16  461

RECURVE DAMEN Ü50  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5d Bark, Ingrid        Du-Buchholz BSG      250 256             14 18  506
  2  5a Bretz, Ingrid       Essen BSC            224 243             10 15  467
  3  4c Reinhardt, Paula    Erkenschwick BSSG    216 227              0 16  443

COMPOUND U12-MÄNNLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1a Jahn, Christopher   Einzelmitglied        83 215              1 13  298

COMPOUND U14-MÄNNLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2b Jöcker, Robin       Gronau BS            269 265              7 41  534
  2  2c Gausling, Raphael   Gronau BS            260 268              8 36  528

COMPOUND U17-MÄNNLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7a Jöcker, Tom         Gronau BS            275 279             22 33  554

COMPOUND HERREN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7d Jöcker, Peter       Gronau BS            280 284             25 34  564
  2  7c Bark, Thorsten      Du-Buchholz BSG      270 269             10 40  539

COMPOUND HERREN Ü45  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----



  1  8c Brandenburg, Reinh. Du-Buchholz BSG      275 273             16 37  548
  2  8b Obertacke, Klaus-P. Essen BSC            261 268              7 39  529
  3  8a Manka, Werner       Du-Buchholz BSG      245 259              6 30  504

COMPOUND U20-WEIBLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7b Tönges, Stefanie    Holten TuS Grün-W    254 243              3 29  497

BLANKBOGEN U17-MÄNNLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6c Winter, Sascha      Essen BSC            149 125              4  1  274

JAGDBOGEN U20-MÄNNLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5a Behr, Timo          Mülheim ESV          116 110              0  2  226

JAGDBOGEN HERREN Ü45  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4d Schulte, Günter     Essen BSC            253 243             13 15  496
  2  4b Behr, Markus        Mülheim ESV          219 207              7  9  426
  3  4c Kunz, Frank         Mülheim ESV          214 211              5  8  425

JAGDBOGEN HERREN Ü45 *

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4a *Schneider, Uwe     Einzelmitglied       254 255             12 19  509

JAGDBOGEN U17-WEIBLICH  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3c Kunz, Daniela       Mülheim ESV          121  86              0  0  207

BEHINDERTENKLASSE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8a Napierski, Viktor   Du-Buchholz BSG      259 237             13 19  496
  2  7d Fratz, Daniel       Du-Buchholz BSG      236 212              5 15  448
  3  7b Baumann, Axel       Mülheim MASA BSC     191 199              2  8  390
  4  1a Gietzen, Alfred     Du-Buchholz BSG      202 186              1  4  388
  5  8d Nederkorn, Markus   Mülheim MASA BSC     167 175              3  2  342

MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 Tus Grün Weiss Holten      2  6d Swinnty, Mirko       561
                               1  6b Brandenburg, Angeli  551
                               2  1b Watermann, Sebast.   526 1638

  2 BSC Essen 1                2  4d Bretz, Matthias      547
                               2  7c Rensmann, Theo       525
                               2  6a Alberts, Alfons      504 1576



  3 Erkenschwick 2             1  5b Matern, Sarah        528
                               2  2d Maruhn, Fabian       517
                               2  3d Willwerth, Elmar     510 1555

  4 BSG Duisburg-Buchholz      2  4a Bark, Wolfgang       510
                               2  5d Bark, Ingrid         506
                               2  8a Napierski, Viktor    496 1512

  5 BSC Essen 2                2  4b Ristow, Hartmut      501
                               2  7a Winter, Herbert      486
                               2  5c Rothfelder, Anton    476 1463

  6 BSG Duisburg-Buchholz      2  1d Bach, Matthias       522
                               2  2c Enders, Mike         453
                               2  7d Fratz, Daniel        448 1423

  7 BSC Essen 3                2  5a Bretz, Ingrid        467
                               1  6a Kayhs, Ilona         461
                               2  6c Ansari, Behroz       398 1326

  8 Erkenschwick 1             2  5b Wasielewski, Georg   490
                               2  4c Reinhardt, Paula     443
                               2  6b Schulte-Fischedick,  383 1316

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSG Duisburg-Buchholz      1  8c Brandenburg, Reinh.  548
                               1  7c Bark, Thorsten       539
                               1  8a Manka, Werner        504 1591


